
2017-2018 

School Closings/Delay/Early Dismissal 

Monday, October 30, 2017 - Closed 

Tuesday, October 31, 2017 - Closed 

Thursday, December 14, 2017 - Closed 

Friday, December 22, 2017 - Early Dismissal 1:00 pm 

Tuesday, January 2, 2018 - Closed 

Thursday, January 4, 2018 - Closed 

Friday, January 5, 2018 - Closed 

Wednesday, January 17, 2018 - Closed 

Tuesday, January 30, 2018 - Closed 

Friday, February 2, 2018 - 2-Hour Delay 

Wednesday, February 7, 2018 - Closed 

Wednesday, February 14, 2018 - 2 Hour Delay 

Wednesday, March 7, 2018 – Closed 

Thursday, March 8, 2018 – 2-Hour Delay-No transportation 


